
TWO (2) COPIES OF THIS REPORT MUST BE SENT TO THE: 

ASS�SSM��TS 

('PC1!jC1bLe to) carrLe 1;. l;urV\,s. Mos.t RD!jCIL <:;rciV\,� court or�er of C!jrell\,t crus.ci�ers.

769 Gable Dr   Center Point, Alabama 35215

On or before the 15th day of March 

ASSESSMENTS: 

Deputy Princess Commandress 

Royal Advisor 

Deputy Advisor 

Education 

Arts & Craft 

Flowers 

Nurse Guild 

International Queen 

International Special Charity 

International Lady-In-Waiting 

Most Royal Grand Court Bond 

Copier Maintenance 

Grand Session Kits 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

$10.00 

4.00 

3.00 

10.00 

7.00 

10.00 

7.00 

5.00 

5.00 

2.00 

15.00 (Fidelity Bond)

30.00 

25.00 

$133.00 

COMMENT 

DATE RECEIVED ___________ FROM COURT# _______ _ 

COURT NAME 
----------------------------

□ CASH □CHECK-----□ Money Order/Cashier Check# _______ _

AMOUNT$ ________ _

CCMRGCAssessment Fm 2020 
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