## TWO (2) COPIES OF THIS REPORT MUST BE SENT TO THE:

## **ASSESSMENTS**

(Payable to) Carrie B. Burns Most Royal Grand Court Order Of Cyrene Crusaders

769 Gable Dr Center Point, Alabama 35215

## On or before the 15th day of March



ASSESSMENTS:	<u>AMOUNT</u>	COMMENT
Deputy Princess Commandress	\$10.00	
Royal Advisor	4.00	
Deputy Advisor	3.00	
Education	10.00	
Arts & Craft	7.00	
Flowers	10.00	
Nurse Guild	7.00	
International Queen	5.00	
International Special Charity	5.00	
International Lady-In-Waiting	2.00	
Most Royal Grand Court Bond	15.00 (Fidelity Bor	nd)
Copier Maintenance	30.00	
Grand Session Kits	25.00	
TO	TAL \$133.00	
DATE RECEIVED	FROM COURT#	
COURT NAME		
CASH CHECK	Money Order/Cashier C	heck#
AMOUNT \$		